

1st PLACE - CASH PRIZE

MUST PRE-REGISTER BY 2:00 P.M ON October 5th

BAGS FLY @ 4:30 PM Team Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Player #1 Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Player #2 Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Mailing Address: \_\_\_\_\_ Mailing Address: \_\_\_\_\_ City/State Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ City/State Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ E-mail Address: \_\_\_\_\_ E-mail Address: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Team Entry fee: \$30.00 per team PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Stafford Oktoberfest How to register: Stafford City Office or email Cole Smith: crsmith132@outlook.com Submit your completed form and registration fee to: City Office or Cole Smith Stafford Oktoberfest P.O. Box 304 Waiver: In consideration of sponsors accepting this entry form, I, on behalf of myself and any and all of those who may have a right to seek recourse on my behalf, hereby waive, release and forever discharge and sponsors, its representatives, agents, co-sponsors, participants, officials, and all others connected with the Stafford Oktoberfest Cornhole Tournament, from any and all rights and claims that may accrue for any injuries or damages incurred by me in connections with my association with, during, or after the Stafford Oktoberfest Cornhole Tournament. I fully understand that it is my obligation to determine, prior to the Stafford Oktoberfest Cornhole Tournament, that I possess the proper physical and mental capabilities to participate. My signature indicated my review and agreement of all terms. SIGNATURE: \_\_\_\_\_ DATE: \_\_\_\_ SIGNATURE: \_\_\_\_\_ DATE: \_\_\_\_\_